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Board Minutes
  (Special Mtg)   Apr              June             2015-2016               Regular Meeting Sep Oct Dec Jan ... Board of Trustees- Summary of Actions     2023-2024             Regular Meeting    Sept Oct Dec ...   Feb   Apr Jun   2022-2023 Regular Meeting Oct Dec Feb Apr Jun   2021-2022             Regular Meeting ...
 International Students
 the application instructions carefully before applying to the College. Download the International Supporting ... International Student Application. Download the International Supporting Documents/Documentation. Sign and ... 508.854.4262 Fax: 508.854.7525 Email: international [at] qcc.mass.edu Any one of our Admissions Staff members ...
 Enrollment Steps
 A. Apply to the College Online Application International Students Application  (F1 Visas): please ... visit the International Students page for more information. B. Submit required proof of high school ... completion (one of the documents listed below) to the Admissions Document Center. Please note that some ...
 How to View Your Paycheck
 deductions have been deducted Paycheck Number: The number provided on all pay advices PDF File: Indicates if ... a PDF file is available for view/download/print via a check box marker Understanding your Paycheck: ... as a web page. PDF File Check View: Your Paycheck will display in a PDF format. Area Description ...
 Logos & Templates
 any text or graphic elements The QCC Logo The four color logo is for full-color applications, such as ... single-color applications such as fax cover sheets, promotional items, documents printed on black and white ... proportions. Logo file types The logo should always be displayed in as high quality as possible, preferably ...
 Document Descriptions
 Transcript The Admissions Office has not yet received your final high school transcript. This is required ... Degree You indicated on your financial aid application that you have already received a Bachelor's ... a copy of both sides of your green card. Clarify Your Filing Status Clarification of you or your ...
 Computer Systems Engineering Technology- Personal Computer Specialist Certificate
 105 F/S 3   Introduction to Microcomputer Applications CIS 111 F/S/SU 3   IT Help Desk Concepts CSC ... opportunities. Submit an Intent to Graduate Form, located on The Q. Advanced Microcomputer Applications CIS 112 ... Admissions inquiries should be directed to  admissions [at] qcc.mass.edu. Prospective students may apply to ...
 Dental Assisting Certificate
 ENG 101. Complete all program admissions requirements for DH program, if applying to “Bridge” Semester ... DH” application, or apply to associate degree (e.g., Program Code: HCDH, etc.); or if seeking ... need to re-apply to the program through the Admissions Office. Students need to meet the current ...
 Affirmative Action/Title IX
 the Affirmative Action Policy. COMPLAINANT: The student(s) or employee(s), or applicant for admission ... applicable local, state or federal statute, who is suspected of having filed such claims, complaints or ... a reasonable accommodation based on disability in the admission process. Refusing to hire a job applicant for ...
 Admission, Health, Transfer & Articulation Agreements
 more completed Radiologic Technology courses. Final admission will be on a space available basis. ... Technology Program Overview to review academic requirements for admission and costs associated with the ... program.   Discovery Activities Academically qualified applicants will also need to complete the following ...
 Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »




 




 



 










	About
	Academics
	Admissions
	Campus Life
	Services
	The Q








My QCC
Register for Classes
Directory
Calendar
Map & Directions
Weather Alerts


Resources
Admission Events
Center for Workforce Development
and Continuing Education
QCC Foundation
College Policies


Resources
Apply for Admission
Request Information
Find a Class





Quinsigamond Community College
670 West Boylston Street, Worcester, MA 01606 508.853.2300
Copyright © 2024, Quinsigamond Community College[bookmark: twitter] [bookmark: vimeo]  [bookmark: facebook] [bookmark: linkedin] [bookmark: tiktok]  [bookmark: instagram] 








  randomness
 











